Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
R88A-RR22047S1
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number r88a-rr22047s1
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name R88A-RR22047S1
Description Servo accessory, resistor 220 W, 47 ohm
ETIM Class EC002615
EAN 4547648803557.0
Group EB
Fam EBZ
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 8533290000.0
OC Code R88A1723D
Second Item Number R88ARR22047S1
Category Serwonapęd - Akcesoria
Stat Fam 4YYI
Stat Fam description Braking Resistors
Publication sort 2CAZ1
Primary Package Length 233
Primary Package Width 73
Primary Package Depth 40
Dimensions 233mm x 73mm x 40mm
Primary Package Weight 467.5 g
Description
Servo accessory, resistor 220 W, 47 ohm